
Tip access angle

* with 4 mm thick offset wheel

39°

Satisfy Professional's Needs

Efficient grinding in tight spaces

125 mm (5")GA055G / GA056G
Cordless Flat-head Angle Grinder

Slide switch
GA055G

Paddle switch
GA056G



22 min

50 min

45 min

28 min

DC40RA

30 min

85 min

67 min

38 min

DC40RC

76 min 170 min

BL4020 2.0Ah 

*1 BL4025 2.5Ah

*1 BL4040/F 4.0Ah

*1BL4050F 5.0Ah

BL4080F/H 8.0Ah

Charging Time

*1 Recommended battery

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
The net weight value includes the lightest and heaviest combination of the attachment(s) for normal and safe use and battery cartridge(s) which are specified in the instruction manual.

Number

1 3,000 min-1

4,500 min-1

6,000 min-1

7,500 min-1

9,000 min-1

2

3

4

5

No load speed

Toolless wheel cover

High water-resistance compatible 
with XPTTime

Sp
ee

d

Sudden reduction of rotational speed

Auto-Stop
Tool-less installation and removal, with 
angle adjustment using the lock lever.

Makita Power Tools India Pvt. Ltd.
Unit II, Sy. Nos. 93/3 & 93/4, Koralur Village, Kasaba Hobli, 
Hoskote Taluk, Bengaluru - 560067 

Email: info@makita.in

Website: www.makita.in 

Standard Equipment : GA055GZ - Lock nut wrench 35 - 782423-1(1)

GA056GZ - Lock nut wrench 35 - 782423-1(1)

* EN62841-2-3

Variable Speed

Brake

Anti-restart function

Soft Start

Carrying Case

Wheel diameter
Minimum access angle
No load speed
Cutting depth
Vibration level*

Uncertainty (K) for Vibration1
Sound pressure level*
Sound power level*
Uncertainty (K) for Noise*
Dimensions (L x W x H)
(Battery)
Net weight
(Battery)

125 mm (5") 
39 °
3,000 - 9,000 minˉ¹
30 mm (1-3/16")
GA055G : 5.0 m/s2 / GA056G : 5.1 m/s2 
GA055G : 5.9 m/s2 / GA056G : 6.3 m/s2

2.5m/s2 or less
1.5m/s2

GA055G : 83 dB(A) / GA056G : 84 dB(A)
GA055G : 91 dB(A) / GA056G : 92 dB(A)
3 dB(A)
483 x 140 x 136 mm (19 x 5-1/2 x 5-3/8")
BL4040F
3.1 - 4.4 kg (6.8 - 9.7 lbs.)
BL4020 - BL4080F

Cordless Flat-head Angle Grinder
GA055G / GA056G

Wheel guard (GA055G only)
Accessories

Part No. 1915U6-7

Wheel cover 125ct set

Part No. 194514-0

Anti-vibration side grip for lower vibration

Side grip
Part No. 1910X6-8

For added comfort and control

Efficient grinding in tight spaces 
with angles as small as 39°

Active Feedback 
sensing Technology 

Shuts down the tool, if the rotation speed suddenly slows down.

Electric brake
Stops the wheel immediately 
when the switch is released.

Prevents accidental start-up when the 
battery is installed while the switch is on.

Anti-restart function

Allows stepless speed control 
from 1 to 5 to suit the application.

Speed adjustment dial

eXtreme Protection 
Technology

Lock lever 


